Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

White 1245-1300
Practice started at 12:42:37

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/17/2012 12:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:03.487 +0.208 12:49:59.942
(59b) Alex Schacht 3 1:04.109 +0.830 12:51:04.051 (12a) Emil Meyer Petersen
1 1:01.118 +1.033 12:47:06.771 4 1:07.125 +3.846 12:52:11.176 1 1:06.630 +2.535 12:48:14.094
2 1:00.362 +0.277 12:48:07.133 5 1:06.008 +2.729 12:53:17.184 2 1:05.432 +1.337 12:49:19.526
3 1:00.263 +0.178 12:49:07.396 6 1:04.602 +1.323 12:54:21.786 3 1:05.641 +1.546 12:50:25.167
4 1:00.085 12:50:07.481 7 1:03.279 12:55:25.065 4 1:05.006 +0.911 12:51:30.173
5 1:04.169 +4.084 12:51:11.650 8 1:03.524 +0.245 12:56:28.589 5 1:04.576 +0.481 12:52:34.749
6 1:00.793 +0.708 12:52:12.443 9 1:05.450 +2.171 12:57:34.039 6 1:04.518 +0.423 12:53:39.267
7 1:02.615 +2.530 12:53:15.058 7 1:04.406 +0.311 12:54:43.673
8 1:00.861 +0.776 12:54:15.919 (334) Teddy Lind S?rensen 8 1:04.095 12:55:47.768
9 1:02.800 +2.715 12:55:18.719 1 1:04.699 +1.351 12:48:24.854 9 1:04.343 +0.248 12:56:52.111
2 1:04.634 +1.286 12:49:29.488 10 1:04.366 +0.271 12:57:56.477
(43b) Jan Jespersen 3 1:03.930 +0.582 12:50:33.418
1 1:02.615 +2.349 12:47:09.846 4 1:05.333 +1.985 12:51:38.751 (276) Benjamin Andersen
2 1:01.417 +1.151 12:48:11.263 5 1:04.296 +0.948 12:52:43.047 1 1:06.873 +2.678 12:51:15.293
3 1:00.266 12:49:11.529 6 1:03.842 +0.494 12:53:46.889 2 1:06.455 +2.260 12:52:21.748
4 1:01.734 +1.468 12:50:13.263 7 1:04.008 +0.660 12:54:50.897 3 1:05.095 +0.900 12:53:26.843
5 1:00.719 +0.453 12:51:13.982 8 1:03.821 +0.473 12:55:54.718 4 1:05.161 +0.966 12:54:32.004
6 1:00.674 +0.408 12:52:14.656 9 1:03.348 12:56:58.066 5 1:04.859 +0.664 12:55:36.863
7 1:01.588 +1.322 12:53:16.244 10 1:15.924 +12.576 12:58:13.990 6 1:04.336 +0.141 12:56:41.199
8 1:00.493 +0.227 12:54:16.737 7 1:04.195 12:57:45.394
(19a) mike kristiansen
(58b) Michael M?ller Pedersen 1 1:04.156 +0.748 12:50:39.277 (27b) Thorleif M2ller
1 1:03.042 +1.509 12:47:52.241 2 1:03.680 +0.272 12:51:42.957 1 1:06.934 +2.674 12:47:21.165
2 1:02.927 +1.394 12:48:55.168 3 1:04.287 +0.879 12:52:47.244 2 1:05.461 +1.201 12:48:26.626
3 1:01.533 12:49:56.701 4 1:05.708 +2.300 12:53:52.952 3 1:04.829 +0.569 12:49:31.455
4 1:01.625 +0.092 12:50:58.326 5 1:04.570 +1.162 12:54:57.522 4 1:04.784 +0.524 12:50:36.239
5 1:01.850 +0.317 12:52:00.176 6 1:03.408 12:56:00.930 5 1:05.058 +0.798 12:51:41.297
6 1:10.673 +9.140 12:53:10.849 7 1:04.219 +0.811 12:57:05.149 6 1:05.798 +1.538 12:52:47.095
7 1:02.679 +1.146 12:54:13.528 7 1:07.205 +2.945 12:53:54.300
8 1:12.590 +11.057 12:55:26.118 (13) Ren, Prang 8 1:06.176 +1.916 12:55:00.476
1 1:06.543 +3.060 12:48:20.024 9 1:04.372 +0.112 12:56:04.848
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen 2 1:04.927 +1.444 12:49:24.951 10 1:04.260 12:57:09.108
1 2:07.525 +1:05.962 12:46:50.662 3 1:03.842 +0.359 12:50:28.793
2 1:01.730 +0.167 12:47:52.392 4 1:03.483 12:51:32.276 (7d) Tonni Navrsgaard
3 1:02.263 +0.700 12:48:54.655 5 2:42.739 +1:39.256 12:54:15.015 1 1:04.840 +0.496 12:49:27.175
4 1:01.563 12:49:56.218 6 1:03.694 +0.211 12:55:18.709 2 1:05.435 +1.091 12:50:32.610
5 1:01.739 +0.176 12:50:57.957 7 1:03.911 +0.428 12:56:22.620 3 1:06.693 +2.349 12:51:39.303
8 1:03.981 +0.498 12:57:26.601 4 1:04.344 12:52:43.647
(17) Kim R's Jensen 5 1:05.273 +0.929 12:53:48.920
1 1:03.992 +1.616 12:50:37.979 (123) Henrik Aarfeldt 6 2:45.482 +1:41.138 12:56:34.402
2 1:02.866 +0.490 12:51:40.845 1 1:04.822 +1.315 12:48:07.280
3 1:03.593 +1.217 12:52:44.438 2 1:04.006 +0.499 12:49:11.286 (27a) Rickard Haggren
4 1:03.421 +1.045 12:53:47.859 3 1:04.266 +0.759 12:50:15.552 1 1:05.468 +0.987 12:48:57.708
5 1:03.505 +1.129 12:54:51.364 4 1:03.945 +0.438 12:51:19.497 2 1:04.659 +0.178 12:50:02.367
6 1:02.742 +0.366 12:55:54.106 5 1:03.872 +0.365 12:52:23.369 3 1:05.023 +0.542 12:51:07.390
7 1:02.376 12:56:56.482 6 1:04.040 +0.533 12:53:27.409 4 1:04.481 12:52:11.871
8 1:02.610 +0.234 12:57:59.092 7 1:03.507 12:54:30.916 5 1:05.189 +0.708 12:53:17.060
8 1:14.280 +10.773 12:55:45.196 6 1:04.585 +0.104 12:54:21.645
(25) Bonny Laursen 7 1:04.774 +0.293 12:55:26.419
1 1:05.332 +2.933 12:48:20.002 (121) Marcus Ald,n 8 1:04.980 +0.499 12:56:31.399
2 1:05.693 +3.294 12:49:25.695 1 1:05.688 +1.757 12:47:26.439 9 1:04.747 +0.266 12:57:36.146
3 1:03.795 +1.396 12:50:29.490 2 1:04.001 +0.070 12:48:30.440
4 1:02.969 +0.570 12:51:32.459 3 1:04.670 +0.739 12:49:35.110 (55b) S?ren J'ger
5 1:05.298 +2.899 12:52:37.757 4 1:06.398 +2.467 12:50:41.508 1 1:05.096 +0.549 12:48:59.629
6 1:02.940 +0.541 12:53:40.697 5 1:03.931 12:51:45.439 2 1:04.547 12:50:04.176
7 1:03.080 +0.681 12:54:43.777 6 1:04.263 +0.332 12:52:49.702 3 1:12.098 +7.551 12:51:16.274
8 1:02.399 12:55:46.176 7 1:04.819 +0.888 12:53:54.521 4 1:06.093 +1.546 12:52:22.367
8 1:06.254 +2.323 12:55:00.775 5 1:07.576 +3.029 12:53:29.943
(196) Viktor Osberg 9 1:04.258 +0.327 12:56:05.033 6 1:05.630 +1.083 12:54:35.573
1 1:05.363 +2.084 12:48:56.455 10 1:04.126 +0.195 12:57:09.159 7 1:05.338 +0.791 12:55:40.911
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday
White 1245-1300
Practice started at 12:42:37

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:06.065 +1.518 12:56:46.976
(888) christian steensen
1 1:08.220 +3.241 12:49:27.671
2 1:05.871 +0.892 12:50:33.542
3 1:06.140 +1.161 12:51:39.682
4 1:07.182 +2.203 12:52:46.864
5 1:05.266 +0.287 12:53:52.130
6 1:04.979 12:54:57.109
(62) Claes Grane
1 1:05.412 +0.163 12:47:35.146
2 1:06.148 +0.899 12:48:41.294
3 1:06.140 +0.891 12:49:47.434
4 1:06.433 +1.184 12:50:53.867
5 1:05.718 +0.469 12:51:59.585
6 1:06.115 +0.866 12:53:05.700
7 1:05.885 +0.636 12:54:11.585
8 1:06.317 +1.068 12:55:17.902
9 1:05.512 +0.263 12:56:23.414
10 1:05.249 12:57:28.663
(22a) Preben Lind
1 1:06.377 +1.060 12:48:16.849
2 1:06.117 +0.800 12:49:22.966
3 1:05.883 +0.566 12:50:28.849
4 1:06.243 +0.926 12:51:35.092
5 1:06.324 +1.007 12:52:41.416
6 1:05.473 +0.156 12:53:46.889
7 1:06.392 +1.075 12:54:53.281
8 1:06.158 +0.841 12:55:59.439
9 1:05.317 12:57:04.756
(266) Chris Herluf Carlsen
1 1:06.206 +0.791 12:56:46.795
2 1:05.415 12:57:52.210
(36) Michael brix S?rensen
1 1:06.493 +0.705 12:48:19.585
2 1:05.788 12:49:25.373
3 1:06.873 +1.085 12:50:32.246
4 1:06.851 +1.063 12:51:39.097
5 1:07.404 +1.616 12:52:46.501
6 1:07.524 +1.736 12:53:54.025
7 1:06.723 +0.935 12:55:00.748
8 1:06.675 +0.887 12:56:07.423
9 1:06.016 +0.228 12:57:13.439
(-??-) - 3372348 -
1 1:07.182 +1.386 12:48:14.007
2 1:05.796 12:49:19.803
3 1:06.058 +0.262 12:50:25.861
4 1:05.810 +0.014 12:51:31.671
5 1:07.106 +1.310 12:52:38.777
6 1:06.142 +0.346 12:53:44.919
7 1:06.271 +0.475 12:54:51.190
8 1:06.422 +0.626 12:55:57.612
9 1:06.029 +0.233 12:57:03.641
(94a) Heini Guttesen
1 1:06.898 +1.043 12:48:35.291

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:06.720 +0.865 12:49:42.011
3 1:06.024 +0.169 12:50:48.035
4 1:07.026 +1.171 12:51:55.061
5 1:06.097 +0.242 12:53:01.158
6 1:06.759 +0.904 12:54:07.917
7 1:05.855 12:55:13.772
8 1:06.601 +0.746 12:56:20.373
9 1:05.908 +0.053 12:57:26.281
(53) Rune Romdal
1 1:07.441 +1.542 12:48:40.648
2 1:06.549 +0.650 12:49:47.197
3 1:06.159 +0.260 12:50:53.356
4 1:05.899 12:51:59.255
5 1:06.135 +0.236 12:53:05.390
6 1:06.051 +0.152 12:54:11.441
7 1:06.225 +0.326 12:55:17.666
8 1:06.892 +0.993 12:56:24.558
9 1:06.040 +0.141 12:57:30.598
(68) Stefan Quick
1 1:06.896 +0.800 12:47:28.904
2 1:06.963 +0.867 12:48:35.867
3 1:06.528 +0.432 12:49:42.395
4 1:06.167 +0.071 12:50:48.562
5 1:06.834 +0.738 12:51:55.396
6 1:06.650 +0.554 12:53:02.046
7 1:06.423 +0.327 12:54:08.469
8 1:06.096 12:55:14.565
9 1:06.259 +0.163 12:56:20.824
10 1:06.390 +0.294 12:57:27.214
(59a) Lars Karlsson
1 1:07.534 +1.081 12:48:41.152
2 1:07.246 +0.793 12:49:48.398
3 1:06.453 12:50:54.851
4 2:00.472 +54.019 12:52:55.323
5 1:27.238 +20.785 12:54:22.561
(93) Mathias Poulsen
1 1:19.739 12:50:27.517

Lap
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